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Economic uncertainty can result in turmoil Baker Tillg International
and organisations around the world need to

stay cautious in managing their debts.
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When a multinational organisation or domestic company finds itself in difficulty, Ferrafes

it faces a complex set of issues that require technical expertise in a number of areas.

Our highly-skilled, commercially savvy and responsive team assist clients in
progressing forward seamlessly by identifying their situation and formulating solutions

il

and creating opportunities to maximise returns and minimise risks as well as losses.

36,400

partners & staff

$3.9bn

2019 worldwide
revenue (USS)

We understand financial distress and all of its complexities and have extensive
experience in the following areas:
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Our Administration - Receivership - Partnership Voluntary Arrangements . Limited Member firms

corporate Liability Partnerships « Company Voluntary Arrangements . Creditors Voluntary

services

Liquidation « Compulsory Liquidation - Members Voluntary Liquidation

Independent Business Reviews . Law of Property Act Receiverships

- Attending creditor meetings on your behalf (or with you) Americas leader EMEA leader APAC leader Global coordinator

Helping you assess the recoverability of debt

Our
creditor
services

General advice on debt collection

Conducting Independent Business Reviews (IBRs) to provide you with advice
regarding businesses that are failing to meet their obligations

Our ETRER ] ) Neil Hughes Gess Rambaldi Harsh Maheshwari

Personal * Bankruptcy Miami/New York, USA : lIreland and Cyprus 3 Melbourne, Australia E Singapore

i + Individual Voluntary Arrangments s : :
el y g malfonso@mbafcpa.com : neil.hughes@bakertilly.ie : gess.rambaldi@pitcher.com.au : harsh.maheshwari@bakertilly.global

T:646.519.7147 © T:+353 (0) 1 66 99 999 T:+61 3 8610 5144 T: +65 8599 0964




Helping Clients Achieve Financial Wellness
TREAT Model - The Baker Tilly Approach

Do not let your business flatline. Baker Tilly's TREAT Model consists of an analytical and fact-based approach that
delivers a flexible solution to restore financial wellness. Our approach involves the following:

Determine the sources and drivers for financial o— Understand your business model,
1 -------- T R | AG E --------------- wellness. Propose prioritized wellness roadmapto -+ q:r | revenue and cost drivers, opportunities
address weaknesses and strengthen financial By to restructure and enhance value
capabilities

Develop restructuring roadmaps for

2 ....... R E D E S | G N __________ Collate wellness workplans with measurable = H1 initiati I ith timeli tollaat
tollgates that track progress in financial e B R BN EENES, foTlgate

restructuring and recovery

metrics and workgroups

Serve as your ‘Chief Restructuring Officer’
Lead and implement wellness projects and provide project office activities

A DV | S E Provide financial advisory services {fg: Provide financial advisory services and
..................................... o DI expert U [ the restructuring

purchases or sales, and liquidations

Develop and implement @ Develop scenarios and models for the

5 ........ T RA N S F O R M .................. initiatives that repositiona - @ restructured entity and deve|0p strategies

company forfuture growth to strengthen future operations
and success



Asia Pacific

Australia
China
India
Indonesia

Macao

Malaysia
New Zealand
Singapore
Thailand

Vietnam

Gess Rambaldi
Melbourne, Australia

gess.rambaldi@pitcher.com.au
T.+61 386105144

Jared Booth
Auckland, New Zealand

jared.booth@bakertillysr.nz
T: +64 (9) 3731136

Andreas Hartono
Jakarta, Indonesia

andreas.hartono@bakertillyindonesia.com

andreas@asplawoffices.com
T: +62816728001

&

Bhupendra Bangari
Mumbai, India

bhupendra.bangari@dhc.co.in
T: +91 22 6672 9605

Victor Goh
Singapore

victor.goh@bakertilly.sg
T: +65-63362828

Nguyen Ngoc Thanh
Ho Chi Min City, Vietnam

thanh.nn@a-c.com.vn

T: +84 (028) 3547 2972, ext. 203

Stone Yan Leon Xu
Beijing, China Macao

stone.yan@bakertilly.cn leon@bakertillymacao.com.mo
T. +86 10 88827446 T. +853 2870 3338

Patrick McPhee John Ginnane
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Bangkok, Thailand

patrick. mcphee@bakertilly.my john@bakertilly.co.th
T: +603 2297 1000 T: +66 2 679-5400



Further Contacts

Australia

Michael Basedow
Adelaide

michael.basedow@pitcher-sa.com.au

T: +61 8 8179 2820

Greg Farrow
Newcastle

greg.farrow@pitcher.com.au
T: +61 2 4911 2000

Bryan Hughes
Perth

hughesb@pitcher-wa.com.au
T: +61 8 9322 2022

Andrew Yeo
Melbourne

Andrew.yeo@pitcher.com.au
T:+61 38610519

China

Guogang Qiao

Beijing
giaoguogang@bakertilly.cn
T. +86 10 88827446

Leon Xu
Macao

leon@bakertillymacao.com.mo
T: +853 2870 3338

Malaysia

Andrew Heng
Kuala Lumpur

andrew.heng@bakertilly.my
T: +603 2297 1000
D: +603 2297 1151
M: +6012 323 0191

Lim Litt
Kuala Lumpur

lim.litt@bakertilly.my
T: +603 2297 1000
D: +603 2297 1186
M: +6012 289 9626

New Zealand

Tony Maginness
Auckland

tony.maginness@bakertillysr.nz
T: +64 (9) 968 9165

Sharlene Bryant
Hawkes Bay

sharlene.bryant@bakertillysr.nz
T: +64 (6) 878 7004

Philip Macey
Taranaki

philip.macey@bakertillysr.co.nz
T: +64 (6) 757 3155

Singapore

Tim Reid

tim.reid@bakertilly.sg
D: +65 6416 1405

T: +65 6416 1400

Theresa Ng
theresa.ng@bakertilly.sg
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